a-murakami
40
a-murakami
50
a-murakami
販社フッター右側のみ
Versatile cleaning
Tank cleaner with spray-driven self-rotation

JA-2 type SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONS
An inquiry drawing form is available for your consideration. Please feel free to contact us.
HOW TO ORDER
Nozzle orifice diameter is specified in place of ★★.
*1) When equipped with solid stream jet nozzles. *2) When equipped with solid stream jet nozzles and sprayed at pressures of 0.3 MPa.
*3) Arm length is available from 200 mm to 1,500 mm. Contact us for a longer length.
Please contact us if you need special surface finishing such as buffing or electrochemical polishing.
45
50
(1
2
5
)
(1
6
9
)
Rc1/2
Rc1/4
[Unit:mm]
L (Arm length)
*This drawing is of model JA2-4.
Spray capacity （L/min）
0.3MPa 0.7MPa 1.0MPa
JA2-2（φ 2.5） 14 22 26
2-arm JA2-2（φ 3.5） 27 41 49
JA2-2（φ 5.4） 53 81 97
JA2-4（φ 2.5） 28 43 51
4-arm JA2-4（φ 3.5） 52 79 95
JA2-4（φ 5.4） 98 150 180
Product code
(Reference)
■ Spray capacity of JA-2 equipped
with solid stream jet nozzles
Ex.) 1/2FJA2-2(φ2.5)S304(L=200)  JA with solid stream jet nozzles and arms of standard length
1/2F JA2- 2 （φ2.5） S304 （L=200）
Number of
arms
Nozzle orifice
diameter
Arm length
■2
■4
■2.5
■3.5
■5.4
■200
■300
■At request (up to 1500 mm)
IKEUCHI (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Tel: 86-21-6140-9731 Fax: 86-21-6123-4239 mist@kirinoikeuchi.com http://www.kirinoikeuchi.com/
Tianjin Branch Tel: 86-22-2320-1676 Fax: 86-22-2320-1675
Shenzhen Branch Tel: 86-755-8525-2221 Fax: 86-755-8525-2215
IKEUCHI USA, INC.
Tel: 1-513-942-3060 Fax: 1-513-942-3064 info@ikeuchiusa.com https://www.ikeuchi.us/
Georgia Office Tel: 1-706-850-3332 Fax: 1-706-850-3309
IKEUCHI EUROPE B.V.
Tel: 31-20-820-2175 Fax: 31-20-820-2176 info@ikeuchieurope.com https://www.ikeuchi.eu/
IKEUCHI TAIWAN CO., LTD.
Tel: 886-2-2511-6289 Fax: 886-2-2541-6392 sales@ikeuchi.com.tw http://www.ikeuchi.com.tw/
PT. IKEUCHI INDONESIA
Tel: 62-21-2909-3246 Fax: 62-21-2909-3247 sales@ikeuchi.co.id https://www.ikeuchi.id/
Headquarters
Daiichi Kyogyo Bldg., 1-15-15, Awaza
Nishi-ku, Osaka 550-0011, Japan
Tel: 81-6-6538-4015 Fax: 81-6-6538-4022
Email: overseas@kirinoikeuchi.co.jp
URL: https://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/eng/